DESCRIPTION
The NVS-A350SB is a powerful and energy-efficient 15-inch active subwoofer, engineered to deliver precise and extended low-frequency
performance. Designed with a solid, high-impact enclosure and a robust 15" low-frequency driver, it is ideal for professional audio
environments where dependable bass reinforcement is essential. This unit is particularly well-suited for a wide range of applications, including
live sound, DJ setups, club installations, houses of worship, conference venues, and portable PA systems. Its user-friendly design, combined
with adjustable control features, allows for easy integration into both mobile and fixed audio installations.
FEATURES
15" low-frequency driver for deep, punchy bass
Gain adjustment for precise output level control
Frequency adjustment (low-pass filter) to tailor the subwoofer's response to the system
Phase control (0–180°) for proper alignment with full-range speakers
Built-in limiter function to prevent signal clipping and protect the internal amplifier
Pure copper transformer for stable power delivery and reduced electrical noise
Durable, high-impact enclosure designed for rugged, long-term use
Specifications
Model NVS-A350SB
Rated Power 350W
Driver SIze 15" Woofer
Frequency Response 43Hz - 200Hz
Max. SPL 120dB
Sensitivity 95dB
Input Voltage 220V AC 50Hz
Phase Control 0 - 180°
Speaker Input 1×XLR/2×RCA
Dimensions (HxWxD) 540x460x510mm
Weight 26kg
SU
BW
O
O
FE
R
NVS-A350SB
15" ACTIVE SUBWOOFER 350W
             1
                                             Version 1.0
REAR PANEL
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-A350SB 15" ACTIVE SUBWOOFER 350W 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
User Manual 01
NVS-A350SB
15" ACTIVE SUBWOOFER 350W
             2
                                             Version 1.0